

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 295

Introduced by Guereca, 7, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. On page 1, line 1, strike the first "relating to"; in line 3
2 strike "81-2017,"; in line 5 after "24-701," insert "24-703,"; and strike
3 beginning with "to" in line 17 through the semicolon in line 18 and
4 insert "to change provisions relating to contributions to the Nebraska
5 Retirement Fund for Judges; to change provisions relating to lump sum
6 payments under the School Employees Retirement Act;".
- 7 2. On page 2, line 1, after the semicolon insert "to prohibit the
8 use of names, logos, and symbols as provided;"; and in line 2 strike
9 "and" and insert "to provide operative dates;" and after "sections"
10 insert "; and to declare an emergency".